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Sports Empire.

SPORTS & SPECIAL EVENT PACKAGES

Super Bowl XLII

Phoenix, AZ

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 1-MONDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2007

* Three nights hotel accommodations at the Hampton Inn
* Super Bowl XLII Upper Level End Zone Game Ticket

» Official Super Bowl XLII game program
* Breakfast each morning
* Roundtrip game day transfers
* Three days compact car rental

o All state and

local taxes

* Hosted by Sports Empire travel staff

HAMPTON INN

PHOENIX/SCOTTSDALE
(at Shea Blvd)

The hotel is located in one of Scottsdale's most
prestigious communities surrounded by 22
fabulous restaurants within walking distance.
All rooms features complimentary high-speed
internet access, microwaves, refrigerators, 25
inch remote-controlled televisions, heated
outdoor pool and whirlpool. The hotel is
approximately 15 miles northeast of the
stadium and 15 miles north of Sky Harbor
International Airport (PHX).

Price Per Person
Double Occupancy

Single Occupancy
Triple Occupancy
Quad Occupancy

Hampton Inn

$4495
$5495
$4395
$4295

Extra Nights-on request
$300
$600
$225
$175

Stadium
endale, AZ

S

SUPER BOWL UPGRADE PRICING:
To be Updated Shortly
UPPER LEVEL CORNER END ZONE
ADD § PER PERSON

UPPER LEVEL ENDLINE - 20
ADD $ PER PERSON

UPPER LEVEL BETWEEN 20's
ADD $ PER PERSON

LOWER LEVEL END ZONE
ADD § PER PERSON

LOWER LEVEL CORNER END ZONE
ADD § PER PERSON

LOWER LEVEL ENDLINE - 15
ADD $ PER PERSON

LOWER LEVEL 15 - 30
ADD $ PER PERSON

LOWER LEVEL BETWEEN 30's
ADD § PER PERSON




